
Hall of Records, Rm. 301
2281 Tulare Street
Fresno, California

93721-2198

County of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #: 24-0453 Name: Agreement with Kochergen Farms Composting Inc.

In control: Public Works & Planning

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Approve and authorize Chairman to execute an Agreement with Kochergen Farms Composting Inc.
for green waste removal services at American Avenue Disposal Site, effective July 9, 2024, not to
exceed five consecutive years, which includes a three-year base contract and two optional one-year
extension, total not to exceed $290,097

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Item, 2. On file with Clerk - Agreement with Kochergen Farms Composting Inc.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

County of Fresno Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

